
Faculty of Health - Faculty Council - Committee Membership and Meeting Dates 2018-2019      

Name Title School/College Term E-mail Phone 
Lynn Shaw Director Rep. Occupational Therapy 17-19 Lynn.shaw@dal.ca 494-4213 
Laurene Rehman Director Rep. Health & Human Perform. 18-19 Laurene.rehman@dal.ca 494-1197 
Matt Numer Primary Health & Human Perform. 17-19 Matthew.numer@dal.ca 494-1153 
Karen Gallant Alternate Health & Human Perform. 17-19 Karen.gallant@dal.ca 494-1196 
Catherine Gunn Primary Health Sciences 17-19 catherine.gunn@dal.ca 473-5435 
Jennifer Williams Alternate Health Sciences 18-20  Jennifer.williams@dal.ca 473-3799 
Mohammad Hajizadeh Primary Health Administration 17-19 m.hajizadeh@dal.ca 494-8098 
Majid Taghavi Alternate Health Administration 18-20 taghavi@dal.ca 494-8881 
Jian Wang Primary Human Comm. Disorders 17-19 Jian.wang@dal.ca 494-5149 
Janet Ingles Alternate Human Comm. Disorders 17-19 Janet.ingles@dal.ca  494-5162 
Cathy Sheffer Primary Nursing 16-20 catherine.sheffer@dal.ca 494-1975 
Sherri Price Alternate Nursing 16-20 pricesl@dal.ca 494-8831 
Brenda Beagan Primary Occupational Therapy 16-20 Brenda.beagan@dal.ca 494-6555 
Niki Kiepek Alternate Occupational Therapy 18-20 Niki.kiepek@dal.ca 494-2609 
Pollen Yeung Primary Pharmacy 16-20 Pollen.yeung@dal.ca 494-3845 
Jennifer Isenor Alternate Pharmacy 17-19 Jennifer.isenor@dal.ca 494-8916 
Katherine Harman Primary Physiotherapy 18-20 k.harman@dal.ca 494-8820 
Rebecca Moyer Alternate Physiotherapy 18-20 Rebecca.moyer@dal.ca 494-2028 
Marjorie Johnstone Primary Social Work 18-20 mr268949@dal.ca 494-2117 
Eli Manning Alternate Social Work 18-20 Eli.manning@dal.ca 494 - 
Stacie Smith (Kine)  UG Student Rep  17-19 Stacie.smith@dal.ca 902-830-3504 
TBC  UG Student Rep 18-19  902- 
TBC  ETP Grad Program Rep 18-19   
TBC  ETP Grad Program Rep 18-19   
Robin Campbell (PhDH) Primary Non ETP Grad Prog. Rep 18-19 Robin.d.campbell@gmail.com 902-691-2486 
Justine Dol (PhD Health) Alternate Non ETP Grad Prog. Rep 18-19 Justine.dol@dal.ca 902-580-3943 
 
Cheryl Kozey 

 
Dean (Acting) – Chair 

 
 
Cheryl.kozey@dal.ca 

 
494-3856 

Shaun Boe Associate Dean Research (Acting)  Shaun.boe@dal.ca 494-6360 
Erna Snelgrove-Clarke Associate Dean Academic (Acting)  Erna.snelgrove-clarke@dal.ca 494-2490 
Ann Barrett Health Sciences Librarian  ann.barrett@dal.ca 494-1669 
Cheryl Brown Faculty Council Secretary 

 
cheryl.brown@dal.ca 494-2345   

Call for Agenda Deadline to receive 
attachments 

Packages sent out Meeting Dates Time  Location 
 

September 6, 2018 September 13, 2018 September 20, 2018 September 27, 2018 10-12  Forrest 322 

October 4, 2018 October 11, 2018 October 18, 2018 October 25, 2018 10-12 Forrest 322 

November 1, 2018 November 8, 2018 November 15, 2018 November 22, 2018 10-12 Forrest 322 

December 6, 2018 December 12, 2018 December 13, 2018 December 20, 2018 10-12 Forrest 322 

January 3, 2019 January 10, 2019 January 17, 2019 January 24, 2019 10-12 Forrest 322 

February 7, 2019 February 14, 2019 February 21, 2019 February 28, 2019 10-12 Forrest 322 

March 7, 2019 March 14, 2019 March 21, 2019 March 28, 2019 10-12 Forrest 322 

April 4, 2019 April 11, 2019 April 18, 2019 April 25, 2019 10-12 Forrest 322 

May 2, 2019 May 9, 2019 May 16, 2019 May 23, 2019 10-12 TBA 

June 6, 2019 June 13, 2019 June 20, 2019 June 27, 2019 10-12 TBA 
Note: Faculty council meets on the 4th Thursday of each month.  The December meeting will be held on the 3rd Thursday of the month.  No 
meetings are scheduled for July and August. Directors/students – 1 year term (renewed once); Faculty members – 2 year terms (renewed once)  
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